A 33-150 SAWBUCK SB-1A
AADELTA FRAME & TRIM SAW Pt No. 422.25-651.0006

A Pentair Company
(For Units w/Serial No 87E69387) Revised 1-31-91




REF
NO.

WO WRN

PART NUMBER

422-25-043-0005
904-02-010-1726
901-06-121-7383
422-25-067-0005
901-03-010-0750
904-02-010-1703
422-25-089-0004
422-25-055-0004
422-25-079-0011
902-01-010-1300
422-25-109-0004
422-25-111-0003
422-25-060-0006
422-25-072-0008
422-17-072-0001
901-06-121-7381
904-01-010-1604
904-02-010-1703
901-01-060-0607
422-25-063-0001
901-05-943-1303
422-25-108-0004
422-25-111-0004
422-25-079-0016
422-25-072-0009
902-01-283-1393
422-25-104-0010
422-25-012-0001
901-05-943-1303
902-01-281-7295
422-25-104-0007
901-04-193-1314
901-06-121-7381
438-01-004-0074
422-25-095-0002
904-01-010-1603
422-25-072-0007
422-25-088-0001
928-01-041-8851
422-25-108-0003
905-01-010-2710
901-03-030-8013
422-25-091-0001
422-25-071-0011
901-05-163-1126
422-25-075-0003
438-01-007-0009
422-25-031-0003
901-06-121-7381
438-01-004-0069
438-01-302-0571
422-25-071-0010
901-01-060-0623
422-25-090-0001
422-25-027-0001
902-01-293-1240
904-07-010-5569
902-01-020-9101
904-01-010-1604
904-02-010-1703
901-01-060-0607
901-05-163-1126
422-25-075-0002
422-25-089-0001
422-25-074-0001

REPLACEMENT PARTS

DESCRIPTION

Fence - Left

#10 Lockwasher

#10-24 x 3/8" Rd Hd Screw
Fence Link Lever

5/16-18 x f1 Soc Hd Screw
5/16" Lockwasher

Fence Support - Left

Guide

Tinnerman Nut

5/16-18 Hex Nut

Table Extension - Left
5/16" Dia Eye Boit

Knob

Clamp

Plate

#10-24 x 1/2" Pan Hd Screw
5/16" F1at Washer

5/16" Lockwasher

5/16-18 x 3/4" Hex Hd Screw
Insert

1/4-20 x 1" Hex Washer Hd Screw
Clamp Rod

5/16" Dia Eye 301t

5/16" Radial Grip Ring
Miter Index Plate

Lock Nut

Nylon Washer

Housing

1/4-20 x 1" Hex Washer Hd Screw
1/2-20 Lock Nut

Special Washer

5/16-18 Patch Lock Screw
#10-24 x 1/2" Pan Hd Screw
Cord Clamp

Trunnion - Rear

1/4" Flat Washer

Bevel Scale

Plastic Ball

Spring

Bevel C]amp Rod

3/16 x 7/8" Roll Pin
1/4-20 x 3/4“ Flat Hd Screw
Table

Pointed Head Pivot Pin
#8-32 x 5/16" Pan Hd Screw
Bevel Pointer

W1re Nut

#10 24 x 1/2" Pan Hd Screw
Bush1ng

Power Cord

Center Pivot Pin

1/4-20 x 1" Hex Hd Screw
Pivot Bracket

Clam

1/4 20 Keps Nut

Fiber Washer

3/4-16 Hex Nut

5/16" Flat Washer

5/16" Lockwasher

5/16-18 x 3/4" Hex Hd Screw
#8-32 x 5/16" Pan Hd Screw
Miter Pointer

Support Arm

Miter Clamp Plug

SERVICE NOTES:

A - A service kit consistin
(4) retainers (Ref No 9.

, two (2

REF
NO.

*%

Jek

PART NUMBER

904-01-033-1306
422-25-122-0005
904-15-063-1301
422-25-017-0003
422-25-071-0008
905-01-011-9327
422-25-060-0006
422-25-043-0004
1087640

422-25-067-0002
901-11-083-1313
422-25-089-0003
905-01-010-2729
422-25-435-0001
422-25-017-0006
418-09-104-0003
901-01-060-0626
902-01-120-1034
901-09-073-1304
901-01-060-0623
422-25-109-0005
422-25-014-0004
901-05-943-1303
902-01-293-1240
422-25-089-0002
422-25-113-0001
422-25-079-0020

901-01-060-3124
904-02-020-1702
904-01-010-1603
904-01-010-1604
901-01-060-0607
904-02-010-1703
902-02-010-1315
422-25-017-0002
422-25-055-0002
901-01-060-0623
904-01-010-1603
904-02-020-1702
422-25-108-0002
422-25-068-0001
422-25-122-0004
422-25-084-0001
422-25-102-0001
901-04-193-1314
904-07-043-1305
422-25-104-0007
422-25-095-0001
801-04-170-0213
422-25-079-0019
422-25-104-0010
902-01-283-1393
903-01-013-1358

422-25-067-0004
961-02-033-1226
422-25-753-0002
33-183

902-02-040-1303
901-04-260-1527

901-04-170-0213

DESCRIPTION

gasher

pring

Bowed E-Ring

Miter Index Bushing
Plunger Pin

3/32 x 3/4" Ro1l Pin
Knob

Fence - Right
5/16-18 Hex Lock Nut
Lever Fence Lock
5/16-18 x 1" SteR Bolt
Fence Support - Right
3/16 x 1/2" Roll Pin
Link Rod
Roller
Spacer
1/4 -20 x 3/4" Hex Hd Screw
1/4-20 Hex Nut
1/4-20 x 3/4“ Nylon Hex Hd Screw
1/4-20 x 1" Hex Hd Screw
Table Extension - Right
Bracket
1/4-20 x 1" Hex Washer Hd Screw
1/4-20 Keps Nut
Table Support Tube
Wiper (See Service Note A)
Internal Retaining Ring (See Service
Note A)
1/4-20 x 1 1/2" Hex Hd Screw
1/4" Lockwasher
1/4" Flat Washer
5/16" Flat Washer
5/16-18 x 3/4" Hex Hd Screw
5/16" Lockwasher
1/4-20 Square Nut
Bush]ng See Service Note A)
Guide Scal
1/4-20 x l“ Hex Hd Screw
1/4" Flat Washer
1/4" Lockwasher
Guide Rail
Lock Knob
S ring
Slide (See Service Note A)
Carria g
5/16-18 Patch Lock Screw
Rubber Washer
Special Washer
Trunnion - Front
5/16-18 x 1/2" Hex Soc Set Screw
1/4" Push Nut
Nylon Washer
Lock Nut
1/4 x 3/4" Rivet
Bevel Clamp Lever
Sleeve
Lube Decal
Stop Assembly, Incl:
5/16-18 Square Nut
5/16-18 x 3/4" Thumb Screw

5/16-18 x 1/2" Hex Soc Set Screw

NOT INCLUDED WITH BASIC MACHINE

422-25-408-0003

NOT SHOWN

of four 54) wipers (Ref No 91), four
bushings (Ref No 101) and

two (2) slides (Ref No 109) is available under Part No

422-25-628-0009. See ST-175 for additional information.

Stainless Steel Rail
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